
Net Selling Price

Number Plate 

Registration Fee

Inspection & Handling Fee

Ownership Endorsement Fee

Road Tax

OTR Price without Insurance

176,130.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

50.00

120.00

176,700.00

176,130.00

50.00 

500.00 

200.00 

50.00 

120.00

177,050.00

Individual
Private

Company
Private

a) Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

b) 3 years manufacturer warranty or 100,000km whichever comes first.

c) Actual car may vary from the picture shown above.

d) Terms & conditions apply.

EXTERIOR DESIGN
Practical drip rail
Flat square bonnet
Angled bumper edges
Headlamp:
•  LED projector headlamps with
   washer
• Automatic light sensing
 15” alloy rims
  Spare tire cover Interior Design

INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM
• Touchscreen
• Bluetooth, USB, AUX, Radio (AM, FM)
• Apple Car play
• 2 speakers (front)

SAFETY
• SRS front dual airbags 
• Pedal release system (Decoupling mechanism for brake & 
  Clutch pedals during impact)
• 2 ISOFIX child seat anchorages
• Side impact door beams
• ABS (Anti-lock Brake System)
• ESP (Electronic Stability Program)
• Brake LSD Traction Control
• Hill hold control 
• Hill descent control
• ALLGRIP PRO

INTERIOR DESIGN
Steering wheel:
• Leather covered steering wheel
• Cruise control & audio control
  button
• Tilt steering wheel
• Fabric seats

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

REDEFINING
BOLDNESS

SUZUKI JIMNY BLACK EDITION (FULLY IMPORTED
BLUISH BLACK PEARL
Automatic Transmission 1,462 cc

Authorized Dealer:

BLACK EDITION ACCESSORIES

Pricelist for East Malaysia

1. Multi Roof Rack
2. Carbon Finish Grille
3. Door Visor
4. Carbon Finish Door Cover
5. 3 Panel Glass with Black Tint
6. Carbon Finish Spare Tyre Cover
7. Carbon Finish Door Hinge Cover

8. Black Mud Flap
9. Door Interior Handle Cover
10. Assisted Grip Cover
11. 2 Tone Nappa Leather Seat
12. Carpet Floor Mat
13. Rear Quarter Box

SUZUKI JIMNY

Effective from 4th March 2024


