Effective from 4th March 2024



SUZUKI JIMNY BLACK EDITION (FULLY IMPORTED

BLUISH BLACK PEARL

Automatic Transmission 1,462 cc

	Individual Private	Company Private
Net Selling Price	176,130.00	176,130.00
Number Plate	50.00	50.00
Registration Fee	150.00	500.00
Inspection & Handling Fee	200.00	200.00
Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00
Road Tax	120.00	120.00
OTR Price without Insurance	176,700.00	177,050.00

- a) Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- b) 3 years manufacturer warranty or 100,000km whichever comes first.
- c) Actual car may vary from the picture shown above.
- d) Terms & conditions apply.

BLACK EDITION ACCESSORIES



REDEFINING **BOLDNESS**

- 1. Multi Roof Rack
- 2. Carbon Finish Grille
- 3. Door Visor
- 4. Carbon Finish Door Cover
- 5. 3 Panel Glass with Black Tint
- 6. Carbon Finish Spare Tyre Cover
- 7. Carbon Finish Door Hinge Cover
- 8. Black Mud Flap
- 9. Door Interior Handle Cover
- 10. Assisted Grip Cover
- 11. 2 Tone Nappa Leather Seat
- 12. Carpet Floor Mat
- 13. Rear Quarter Box



STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR DESIGN

Practical drip rail Flat square bonnet Angled bumper edges

Headlamp:

- · LED projector headlamps with washer
- · Automatic light sensing 15" alloy rims Spare tire cover Interior Design

INTERIOR DESIGN

Steering wheel:

- · Leather covered steering wheel
- · Cruise control & audio control button
- · Tilt steering wheel
- · Fabric seats

INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM

- Touchscreen
- · Bluetooth, USB, AUX, Radio (AM, FM)
- Apple Car play
- 2 speakers (front)

SAFETY

- SRS front dual airbags
- Pedal release system (Decoupling mechanism for brake & Clutch pedals during impact)
- 2 ISOFIX child seat anchorages
- Side impact door beams
- ABS (Anti-lock Brake System)
- ESP (Electronic Stability Program)
- Brake LSD Traction Control
- · Hill hold control
- Hill descent control
- ALLGRIP PRO

Authorized	Deal	er: